AK25xx B,S,W
Hurricane

{43}

» %

a7

143

{42’

i 11

(40)

o
b
a3

564




ZEPHR

AK25XXX

Hurricane

Ref # |Part # Description

Q
-+
<

12120027 Motor, Left

12120028 Motor, Right

54050007 Collar, Rectangular

54050020 Cover Plate, Rectangular

54050037 Transition Adapter, Round 6"

2
3
4 54050033 Transition Adapter, Rectangular
5
6
7

54200006 Cover, Junction Box

11 56160003 Residue Cup

12 56130003 Residue Pan

13 50410002 Isolator, Motor

14 56210012 Cover, Control Board Box

15 50400003 Button, Switch

17 52050005 Decal, Black

17 52050006 Decal, White

18 52170025 Panel, Switch Box

21 11030020 Wires, Electrical

23 12050009 Capacitor

28 52170026 Plate, Switch Button

29 56200045 Box, Electrical with Cover

30 12100027 Socket, Light

31 Z0B-0015 Bulb, Halogen, GU10, 35W

34 56200013 Housing, Light Socket

35 54190002 Plate, Light Socket

36 56250002 Insulator, Light Socket

37 56150003 Tube, Residue

40 50220018 Safety Grill, Black

40 50220008 Safety Grill, SS

NN NN P RIRPIRIRIRPIRPIMRPINIMINIPIRIPIRPIRP|R|PR

40 50220017 Safety Grill, White




40-1 (01020011 Screw, Safety Grill 2
42 50130043 Panel, Bottom, AK2500B 1
42 50130018 Panel, Bottom, AK2500S 1
42 50130019 Panel, Bottom, AK2500W 1
42 50130034 Panel, Bottom, AK2536B 1
42 50130013 Panel, Bottom, AK2536S 1
42 50130033 Panel, Bottom, AK2536W 1
42-1 |01020012 Screw, Bottom Panel 3
43 56140006 Cap, Blower Wheel, Black 2
43 56140010 Cap, Blower Wheel, White 2
43 56140007 Cap, Blower Wheel, Gray 2
44 54250013 Blower Wheel, Right 1
45 54250011 Blower Wheel, Left 1
47 11030017 Wires, Light Socket 1
55 11010013 Control Board 1
56 05000036 Hardware Packet 1
56-1 |01090001 Screw, M6 x 1" 4
56-2 01090002 Screw, M6 x 1-1/2" 4
56-3 |01090003 Screw, M6 x 2" 4
56-4 15000002 Cap, Wire 3
56-5 (02170001 Washer, 1/4 1D, 1/2 OD 4

DEC11.0402




	AK25.pdf
	xAK2500

